Dok

2018000159
2018000160
2018000161
2018000162
2018000163
2018000164
2018000165
2018000166
2018000167
2018000168
2018000169
2018000170
2018000171
2018000172
2018000173
2018000174
2018000175
2018000176
2018000177
2018000178
2018000179
2018000180
2018000181
2018000182

Web

plyn

elektr.vo

tj elektrika
likvid.odp

likvid. odpadu
likvid. odpadu
elektrika
elektr.vo

telefon

kosenie

sprava 6BJ
tel.internet
materiél vysadba
material vysadba
chladnicka
Uzemny plan
kanc.potreby
oprava mr

stret. zab.
ozvucenie scin.
ozvucenie cin.
oprava bleskozvodu
diare

spravodaj

Vs DatzZ

7299040368 02.08.2018
0000002018 02.08.2018
7489703845 02.08.2018
3241801526 02.08.2018
0002018442 03.08.2018
0002018433 03.08.2018
7489702312 06.08.2018
7141167095 06.08.2018
8214055297 06.08.2018
0000018036 10.08.2018
0000181490 10.08.2018
8215077585 10.08.2018
0000018021 13.08.2018
0000018022 13.08.2018
0000058118 15.08.2018
0002018004 16.08.2018
0000018440 16.08.2018
0000112018 20.08.2018
0001662018 20.08.2018
0002018048 20.08.2018
0002018049 20.08.2018
0000022518 24.08.2018
0000150693 24.08.2018
0180370900 24.08.2018

DatS

15.08.2018
30.06.2018
16.08.2018
15.08.2018
14.08.2018
14.08.2018
16.08.2018
16.08.2018
20.08.2018
23.08.2018
17.08.2018
23.08.2018
17.08.2018
17.08.2018
17.08.2018
27.04.2018
21.08.2018
02.09.2018
20.08.2018
23.08.2018
30.08.2018
26.08.2018
14.08.2018
31.08.2018

Cel

213,00
1706,00
74,91
1643,39
533,52
1054,80
766,44
328,27
90,32
1261,20
36,00
72,42
2820,00
362,30
259,99
2670,00
60,00
720,05
30,00
1290,00
2910,00
1048,44
109,49
26,40

Uhr

DatU

213,00 02.08.2018
1706,00 22.08.2018
74,91 06.08.2018
1643,39 06.08.2018
533,52 15.08.2018
1054,80 15.08.2018
766,44 15.08.2018
328,27 15.08.2018
90,32 18.08.2018
1261,20 15.08.2018
36,00 08.08.2018
72,42 23.08.2018
2820,00 15.08.2018
362,30 15.08.2018
259,99 15.08.2018
2670,00 27.08.2018
60,00 17.08.2018
720,05 21.08.2018
30,00 22.08.2018
1290,00 22.08.2018
2910,00 22.08.2018
1048,44 24.08.2018
109,49 24.08.2018
26,40 22.08.2018

Ico

35815256
42025095
36677281
36300225
36693189
36693189
36677281
36677281
35763469
33569622
50368354
35763469
51402734
51402734
11741562
36294969
51132907
30883580
34582681
31351140
31351140
44314507
00474116
31592503

Naz

SPP, a.s.

MAS Stredné Ponitrie
ZSE Energia, a.s.
BORINA EKOS,s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.o0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie

Ludovit Dilong-D.L.Velkoob.

Sluzby Top s.r.o.
Slov.telekomunikacie

JT zahrada s.r.o.

JT zahrada s.r.o.

Jozef Matavka selektra
Free Dom s.r.o.

Sponka s.r.o.

Peter Beniak - ELBEN
MARO-Marian Szabé
Sunny s spol.s.r.

Sunny s spol.s.r.

Hermann spol.s.r.o.

Bldg D Xerox Technol. park
Poradca podnokatela s.r.o

Obc

Bratislava
Klatova Nova Ves
Bratislava 1
Livinské Opatovce
Chynorany
Chynorany
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava

Malé Uherce
Tovarniky
Bratislava
Ludanice
Ludanice
Partizanske
Zabokreky nad Nitrou
Puchov

BoSany
Partizanske
Zilina

Zilina

Tovarniky
Dundalk CO Lout
Zilina

Uli

Mlynské nivy 44/a
Pod Tribe¢om 100
Culenova 6

86

Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Tovarenska 7
63/5

Brezova 328/13
Tovarenska 7
SNP 324/56

SNP 324/56
Druzstevna 1143/24
Ostraticka 156
Stefanikova 817
Skolska 920/40
Gen.Svobodu 852/21
Limbova 6
Limbova 6
Brezova 328/13

M.Razusa 23A

Psc

82511
95844
81647
95632
95633
95633
81647
81647
82495
95803
95501
82495
95611
95611
95801
95852
02001
95618
95801
01007
01007
95501

01001



